EMPORTA LIVESTOCK SALES
P 0 BOX 1935
EMPORIA, KS 66801
02/25/2026

Market Report

Tobl Mad (£ 055

bull

1800 Weights

4 1 blk-bull 1895 130.00
1900 Weights

47 1  blk-bull 1985 201.00
2000 Weights

10 1 blk-bull 2045 220.00
2300 Weights

31 1 wf-bull 2325 217.00
7 1  blk-bull 2360 205.00

bull

300 Weights

101 1 blk/brf-bullcalf 330 655.00
600 Weights

144 1 red-bullcalf 655 400.00

700 Weights

120 3  blk-bullcalf 735 360.00

________________ Page 1/6




70

1

blk-cow

800 Weights

38

1

blk-cow

900 Weights

12
44

1
1

blk/blkwf-cow
blk-cow
char-cow

1000 Weights

= e

blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow

1100 Weights

N =y =y

blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow

1200 Weights

Y e e Y

blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-lame
blk-cow
blk-cow

1300 Weights

73
33

16
29

27
39

28

e Y

blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

790

875

943
970
930

1090
1010
1095
1080
1095
1020
1005

1110
1140
1185
1165
1135
1195
1125

1260
1200
1280
1200
1260
1280
1210
1200
1295
1210
1275
1245

1360
1300
1335
1345
1305
1308
1375
1390

300.00

141.00

181.00
166.00
83.00

207.00
174.00
172.00
167.00
150.00
140.00

57.50

173.00
172.00
170.00
157.00
151.00
100.00

50.00

176.00
175.00
174.00
172.00
172.00
171.00
170.00
158.00
149.00
146.00
143.00
140.00

3400.00
177.00

176.00
176.00

175.00
175.00
175.00
173.00

Page 2/6




66 1 blk-cow
58 1 blk-cow
54 1 blk-cow
23 1 wf-cow
3 1 red-cow-long toe

1400 Weights

74 1 blk-cow
17 1 blk-cow
64 1 blk-cow
46 1 blk-cow
59 1 blk-cow
92 1 blk-cow

1500 Weights

40
55

1
1

blk-cow
blk-cow

1600 Weights

36 1 blk-cow
48 1 blk-cow
69 1 blkwf-cow
24 1 wf-cow

1700 Weights

19 1 blk-cow
13 1 blk-cow
49 1 blk-cow

1800 Weights

1
1

brf-cow
blk-cow

1900 Weights

138 5 red-hfr
104 3  blk/blkwf-hfr
129 2 wf-hfr

400 Weights

139 11 red-hfr
167 5 blk/blkwf-hfr

1340
1305
1355
1330
1355

1430
1495
1415
1460
1465
1450

1580
1540

1630
1640
1630
1615

1790
1725
1750

1845
1885

1925

326
397
315

410
442

172.00
170.00
168.00
150.00
125.00

175.00
175.00
169.00
169.00
158.00
140.00

173.00
170.00

171.00
168.00
166.00
162.00

167.00
166.00
165.00

165.00
164.00

168.00

635.00
555.00
520.00

585.00
515.00

Page 3/6



156 12  blk/blkwf-hfr
109 2  blk-hfr
140 24 mix-hfr-preg

105 5 blk/brf-hfr
130 5 wf-hfr

106 1 wf-hfr

89 1  blk-hfr

20 1 red-hfr

91 1 blk-hfr

166 1 Dblk-hfr-preg
100 3 mix-hfr

113 4 blk-hfr

500 Weights

165 13 blk/blkwf-hfr-preg

158 13  blk/blkwf-hfr-preg
107 1 blkwf-hfr

147 1  blk-hfr

168 8 mix-hfr-preg

79 1  blk-hfr

161 3 blk-hfr-preg

102 2 mix-hfr

118 1 blk-hfr-preg

110 1 blk-hfr-preg

108 2 blk/blkwf-hfr-preg

600 Weights

1 wf-hfr-preg

5 blk-hfr-preg
78 1  blk-hfr-preg

4 blk/blkwf-hfr

134 blk-hfr-preg

9
171 32  blk/blkwf-hfr-preg
162 5 blk-hfr-preg

133 5 blk/blkwf-hfr-preg
119 1  blk-hfr-preg

149 2  blk-hfr-preg

176 16 blk/blkwf-hfr

82 1 blk-hfr-preg
86 1 blk-hfr

900 Weights

177 26 mix-hfr-preg
1000 Weights

126 10 blk-hfr

1200 Weights

452
480
484
476
473
410
425
435
490
475
423
499

527
531
515
530
593
505
595
515
590
565
558

650
654
625
684

706
757
734
783
730
750
769

845
855

915

1096

515.00
515.00
505.00
500.00
497.50
495.00
478.00
445.00
445.00
440.00
425.00
415.00

505.00
490.00
460.00
440.00
430.00
426.00
415.00
405.00
400.00
395.00
385.00

387.50
387.50
379.00
350.00

381.00
365.00
364.00
361.00
351.00
335.00
332.00

329.00
162.00

320.75

266.00

Page 4/6




65 1  blk-hfr-preg
22 1  blk-hfr-preg

159 1 blk-str
141 8 mix-str
115 1 blk-str
97 1 blk-str-swelled

400 Weights

90 1 red-str

169 8 blk-str

145 14 mix-str

131 3 wf-str

142 20 red-str

98 3  blk/blkwf-str
160 8 blk/blkwf-str
116 5 mix-str

111 2 blk-str

83 1 blk-str

77 1 wf-str

94 1 blk/brf-str
132 2 wf-str

500 Weights

146 14 red-str
170 12 mix-str
153 16 blk-str
154 3  blk/blkwf-str
172 15 blk-str

135 3 mix-str

114 5 blk-str

87 1 blk-str

88 1 blk-str

80 1 blkwf-str

179 3 blk-str

117 1 blk-str-as is
95 1 blk-str-lame

150 5 blk-str
163 10 blk-str
143 10 red-str
136 8 blk/blkwf-str
112 2 blk-str
173 49 blk-str
155 15 blk/blkwf-str
93 1 blk-str

700 Weights

1220
1265

315
341
370
330

410
453
498

426
442
469
464
478
470
450
490
493

564
546
567
583
554
518
502
530
540
560
575
545
565

649
664
686
665
625
672
698
620

177.
177.

750.
690.
625.
417.

612.
600.
600.
590.
580.
573.
565.
560.
560.
530.
510.
510.
500.

549.
545.
540.
540.
530.
525.
495.
490.
447.
425.
422.
250.
155.

467 .
460.
460.
456.
450.
446.

160.

00
00

Page 5/6




blk/blkwf-str
char-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str

189
180
124
137
185
183
85

900 Weights

16
33
4
3
31
59
1

mix-str
mix-str
char-str
blk-str
blk/blkwf-str
mix-str
blk-str

181

52

mix-str

1000 Weights

red-str-twist hd

729
715
771
705
776
793

834
833
833
820
871
893
865

977

1021
1035
1070
1052
1055
1023
1080

1130

404.00
387.50
386.00
380.00
377.00
376.50

362.00
360.50
357.00
356.00
347.50
337.50
325.00

324.75

325.50
324.25
323.25
315.00
313.00
270.00
267.50

251.00

Page 6/6




