

EMPORIA LIVESTOCK SALES

P O BOX 1935  
 EMPORIA, KS 66801  
 02/25/2026

Market Report

Total Head Ct 1138

Trns	Hd	Descrip	AvgWt	Bid
------	----	---------	-------	-----

--  
 bull  
 --

1800 Weights

4	1	blk-bull	1895	130.00
---	---	----------	------	--------

1900 Weights

47	1	blk-bull	1985	201.00
----	---	----------	------	--------

2000 Weights

10	1	blk-bull	2045	220.00
----	---	----------	------	--------

2300 Weights

31	1	wf-bull	2325	217.00
7	1	blk-bull	2360	205.00

--  
 bull  
 --

300 Weights

101	1	blk/brf-bullcalf	330	655.00
-----	---	------------------	-----	--------

600 Weights

144	1	red-bullcalf	655	400.00
-----	---	--------------	-----	--------

700 Weights

120	3	blk-bullcalf	735	360.00
-----	---	--------------	-----	--------

--  
 cow  
 --

700 Weights

70	1	blk-cow	790	300.00
800 Weights				
-----				
38	1	blk-cow	875	141.00
900 Weights				
-----				
9	2	blk/blkwf-cow	943	181.00
12	1	blk-cow	970	166.00
44	1	char-cow	930	83.00
1000 Weights				
-----				
41	1	blk-cow	1090	207.00
72	1	red-cow	1010	174.00
26	1	blk-cow	1095	172.00
62	1	blk-cow	1080	167.00
6	1	blk-cow	1095	150.00
34	1	blk/brf-cow	1020	140.00
57	1	blk-cow	1005	57.50
1100 Weights				
-----				
35	1	blk-cow	1110	173.00
8	1	blkwf-cow	1140	172.00
32	1	blk-cow	1185	170.00
37	1	blk-cow	1165	157.00
56	1	blk-cow	1135	151.00
42	1	red-cow	1195	100.00
60	1	blk-cow	1125	50.00
1200 Weights				
-----				
52	1	blk-cow	1260	176.00
11	1	red-cow	1200	175.00
18	1	blk-cow	1280	174.00
50	1	blk-cow	1200	172.00
51	1	blk-cow	1260	172.00
63	1	blk-cow	1280	171.00
43	1	blk-cow	1210	170.00
25	1	blk/brf-cow	1200	158.00
53	1	blk-cow	1295	149.00
71	1	blk-cow-lame	1210	146.00
68	1	blk-cow	1275	143.00
61	1	blk-cow	1245	140.00
1300 Weights				
-----				
73	1	blk-cow-bred	1360	3400.00
33	1	blk-cow	1300	177.00
16	1	blk-cow	1335	176.00
29	1	blk-cow	1345	176.00
27	1	blkwf-cow	1305	175.00
39	2	blk-cow	1308	175.00
30	1	blk-cow	1375	175.00
28	1	blk-cow	1390	173.00

66	1	blk-cow	1340	172.00
58	1	blk-cow	1305	170.00
54	1	blk-cow	1355	168.00
23	1	wf-cow	1330	150.00
3	1	red-cow-long toe	1355	125.00

1400 Weights

74	1	blk-cow	1430	175.00
17	1	blk-cow	1495	175.00
64	1	blk-cow	1415	169.00
46	1	blk-cow	1460	169.00
59	1	blk-cow	1465	158.00
92	1	blk-cow	1450	140.00

1500 Weights

40	1	blk-cow	1580	173.00
55	1	blk-cow	1540	170.00

1600 Weights

36	1	blk-cow	1630	171.00
48	1	blk-cow	1640	168.00
69	1	blkwf-cow	1630	166.00
24	1	wf-cow	1615	162.00

1700 Weights

19	1	blk-cow	1790	167.00
13	1	blk-cow	1725	166.00
49	1	blk-cow	1750	165.00

1800 Weights

75	1	brf-cow	1845	165.00
5	1	blk-cow	1885	164.00

1900 Weights

14	1	blk-cow	1925	168.00
----	---	---------	------	--------

--  
hfr  
--

300 Weights

138	5	red-hfr	326	635.00
104	3	blk/blkwf-hfr	397	555.00
129	2	wf-hfr	315	520.00

400 Weights

139	11	red-hfr	410	585.00
167	5	blk/blkwf-hfr	442	515.00

156	12	blk/blkwf-hfr	452	515.00
109	2	blk-hfr	480	515.00
140	24	mix-hfr-preg	484	505.00
105	5	blk/brf-hfr	476	500.00
130	5	wf-hfr	473	497.50
106	1	wf-hfr	410	495.00
89	1	blk-hfr	425	478.00
20	1	red-hfr	435	445.00
91	1	blk-hfr	490	445.00
166	1	blk-hfr-preg	475	440.00
100	3	mix-hfr	423	425.00
113	4	blk-hfr	499	415.00

500 Weights

-----

165	13	blk/blkwf-hfr-preg	527	505.00
158	13	blk/blkwf-hfr-preg	531	490.00
107	1	blkwf-hfr	515	460.00
147	1	blk-hfr	530	440.00
168	8	mix-hfr-preg	593	430.00
79	1	blk-hfr	505	426.00
161	3	blk-hfr-preg	595	415.00
102	2	mix-hfr	515	405.00
118	1	blk-hfr-preg	590	400.00
110	1	blk-hfr-preg	565	395.00
108	2	blk/blkwf-hfr-preg	558	385.00

600 Weights

-----

128	1	wf-hfr-preg	650	387.50
148	5	blk-hfr-preg	654	387.50
78	1	blk-hfr-preg	625	379.00
175	14	blk/blkwf-hfr	684	350.00

700 Weights

-----

134	9	blk-hfr-preg	706	381.00
171	32	blk/blkwf-hfr-preg	757	365.00
162	5	blk-hfr-preg	734	364.00
133	5	blk/blkwf-hfr-preg	783	361.00
119	1	blk-hfr-preg	730	351.00
149	2	blk-hfr-preg	750	335.00
176	16	blk/blkwf-hfr	769	332.00

800 Weights

-----

82	1	blk-hfr-preg	845	329.00
86	1	blk-hfr	855	162.00

900 Weights

-----

177	26	mix-hfr-preg	915	320.75
-----	----	--------------	-----	--------

1000 Weights

-----

126	10	blk-hfr	1096	266.00
-----	----	---------	------	--------

1200 Weights

```

-----
65 1 blk-hfr-preg 1220 177.00
22 1 blk-hfr-preg 1265 177.00

```

```

--
str
--

```

300 Weights

```

-----
159 1 blk-str 315 750.00
141 8 mix-str 341 690.00
115 1 blk-str 370 625.00
97 1 blk-str-swelled 330 417.50

```

400 Weights

```

-----
90 1 red-str 410 612.50
169 8 blk-str 453 600.00
145 14 mix-str 498 600.00
131 3 wf-str 403 590.00
142 20 red-str 426 580.00
98 3 blk/blkwf-str 442 573.00
160 8 blk/blkwf-str 469 565.00
116 5 mix-str 464 560.00
111 2 blk-str 478 560.00
83 1 blk-str 470 530.00
77 1 wf-str 450 510.00
94 1 blk/brf-str 490 510.00
132 2 wf-str 493 500.00

```

500 Weights

```

-----
146 14 red-str 564 549.00
170 12 mix-str 546 545.00
153 16 blk-str 567 540.00
154 3 blk/blkwf-str 583 540.00
172 15 blk-str 554 530.00
135 3 mix-str 518 525.00
114 5 blk-str 502 495.00
87 1 blk-str 530 490.00
88 1 blk-str 540 447.00
80 1 blkwf-str 560 425.00
179 3 blk-str 575 422.50
117 1 blk-str-as is 545 250.00
95 1 blk-str-lame 565 155.00

```

600 Weights

```

-----
150 5 blk-str 649 467.50
163 10 blk-str 664 460.00
143 10 red-str 686 460.00
136 8 blk/blkwf-str 665 456.00
112 2 blk-str 625 450.00
173 49 blk-str 672 446.00
155 15 blk/blkwf-str 698 437.50
93 1 blk-str 620 160.00

```

700 Weights

178	15	blk/blkwf-str	729	404.00
123	2	char-str	715	387.50
174	47	blk-str	771	386.00
81	1	blk-str	705	380.00
151	8	blk-str	776	377.00
188	65	blk-str	793	376.50

800 Weights

189	16	mix-str	834	362.00
180	33	mix-str	833	360.50
124	4	char-str	833	357.00
137	3	blk-str	820	356.00
185	31	blk/blkwf-str	871	347.50
183	59	mix-str	893	337.50
85	1	blk-str	865	325.00

900 Weights

181	52	mix-str	977	324.75
-----	----	---------	-----	--------

1000 Weights

190	58	mix-str	1021	325.50
184	22	mix-str	1035	324.25
191	51	mix-str	1070	323.25
186	63	blk-str	1052	315.00
125	2	char-str	1055	313.00
121	2	mix-str	1023	270.00
192	2	wf-str	1080	267.50

1100 Weights

122	1	red-str-twist hd	1130	251.00
-----	---	------------------	------	--------